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DCI Systems Training for Vendors 
In this training, you'll learn how to navigate the DCI system using the web version to complete the 

essential tasks required for your role. The session will include a live demonstration, and you'll have the 
opportunity to ask questions in real time with the Acumen Vendor Team! By the end of the training, 

you’ll be comfortable using DCI to manage your responsibilities efficiently. 
   

Please see our training schedule below (updated as of June 11, 2025) on using the DCI System! 
Starting June 30th, 2025, these will be offered every Monday (except for September 1st) from 1-3 pm ET until 

September 29th, 2025! We hope you can attend! 
 

Date of DCI Systems Training Time (ET) 
Friday, June 13, 2025 1–3 PM  

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 4–6 PM  
Monday, June 23, 2025 1–3 PM  

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 4–6 PM  
Monday, June 30, 2025 1–3 PM  
Monday, July 7, 2025 1–3 PM  

Monday, July 14, 2025 1–3 PM  
Monday, July 21, 2025 1–3 PM  
Monday, July 28, 2025 1–3 PM  

Monday, August 4, 2025 1–3 PM  
Monday, August 12, 2025 1–3 PM  
Monday, August 18, 2025 1–3 PM  
Monday, August 25, 2025 1–3 PM  

Monday, September 8, 2025 1–3 PM  
Monday, September 15, 2025 1–3 PM  
Monday, September 22, 2025 1–3 PM  
Monday, September 29, 2025 1–3 PM  

Join the DCI Systems Training Here 
Training will be hosted via Microsoft Teams meeting. No need to register for these free trainings through Acumen. 

Join on your computer or mobile app. 

Meeting ID: 242 638 623 521 

Passcode: MR9bJ7DG 

Or call in (audio only) @ +1 323-694-9793 

Phone Conference ID: 368 311 87# 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MWMzMWJkZTYtMDY3My00YThiLWJiZTUtZjZkYThlMDcwNmYw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cb4b989f-140b-4427-9348-0a7f400bd5d9%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22de3c7c89-b451-45c0-bceb-88aaf0144717%22%7d
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API Training Webinar for Vendors 
We are launching a weekly webinar series designed to walk vendors through the submission process via 
API, and answer your questions live! These sessions will be open to all Vendors and Support Coordinators. 

This is for Vendors with high volume invoice submissions! 
 

Date of API Webinar Time (ET) 
Monday, June 16, 2025 1–2 PM 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 2-3 PM 
Friday, June 27, 2025 2-3 PM 

Monday, June 30, 2025 1:30-2:30 PM 
Thursday, July 10, 2025 12-1 PM 

More API Webinar Dates to Follow! 

Join the API Webinar Here 
Training will be hosted via Microsoft Teams meeting. No need to register for these free trainings through 

Acumen. 
Join on your computer or mobile app. 

Meeting ID: 235 486 737 985 1  
Passcode: hA9su7Kw 

Or call in (audio only) @ +1 323-694-9793 
Phone Conference ID: 113 339 239# 
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